Fiberworks AS
+47 23 03 53 30
R1.2
22.05.2023
UWFC-AS30, UNDER WATER INSTALLATION CABLE
FOR INSTALLATION DEPTH ≤500 MTR

D*d*B in cm
Fiberworks AS
+47 23 03 53 30
R1.2
22.05.2023
8. ORDERING INFORMATION
Elnr. Product code Product
Fiber
qty
Fiber
type
Category
(fiber)
 K-UW5H-Y-G2D-G12-1m UWFC-AS30 Sjøkabel G12 12 SM 9/125 OS2
 K-UW5H-Y-G2D-G24-1m UWFC-AS30 Sjøkabel G24 24 SM 9/125 OS2
 K-UW5H-Y-G2D-G48-1m UWFC-AS30 Sjøkabel G48 48 SM 9/125 OS2
 K-UW5H-Y-G2D-G96-1m UWFC-AS30 Sjøkabel G96 96 SM 9/125 OS2
 K-UW5H-Y-G2D-G144-1m UWFC-AS30 Sjøkabel G144 144 SM 9/125 OS2
The information is assumed to be correct at the time of issue. All quantities and values are reference values. The specifications apply
to products supplied by Fiberworks AS. Any change of products can give a changed result. The information in this document may
not be copied, printed, or reproduced in any form, either in whole or in part, without the written permission of Fiberworks AS.